North Carolona Medical Care Commission
Hospitals/Healthcare Systems

Monetary Value of Community Benefits Reported on NCHA ANDI Form

FYE 2008
On file 07/22/09

Healthcare Entity

Alamance Regional Medical Center
Angel Medical Center

Blue Ridge Healthcare System
Cape Fear Valley

CaroMont Health

Chatham Hospital NA
Cleveland County Healthcare

Duke University Health System
First Health of the Carolinas
Halifax Regional Medical Center
Harnet Health (Betsy Johnson)
High Point Regional Medical System
Hugh Chatham Memorial Hospital
Iredell Memorial

J. Arthur Doshier

Lenoir Memorial

Lexington Memorial Hospital
Lincoln Medical Center

Maria Parham Hospital

The McDowell Hospital

Mission Hospital

Morehead Memorial Hospital

The Moses H. Cone Memorial Hospital and Affiliates

North Carolina Baptist Hospital
Northern Hospital of Surry County
Novant Health

Person Memorial Hospital

Pungo Hospital

Randolph Hospital

Rex Healthcare

Rutherford Hospital

Scotland Memorial Hospital
Southeastern Regional Medical Center
Spruce Pine Hospital

Stanly Regional Medical Center
Transylvania Community Hospital
Union Medical Center

University Health Systems of Eastern Carolina
Wake Med Health & Hospitals
Watauga Medical Center

Wayne Memorial

WestCare

Wilkes Regional Medical Center
Wilson Medical Center

Total

Average (reporting entities)

NA: not available

Total
Community

Benefits
$26,928,518

$6,352,219
$23,437,915
$71,487,000
$28,604,004

$38,528,969
$197,669,027
$36,568,801
$8,186,064
$10,719,104
$28,732,635
$2,732,122
$19,369,348
$3,213,075
$8,852,952
$8,292,292
$8,942,241
$6,793,515
$4,667,444
$75,606,874
$11,878,734
$107,884,455
$69,674,240
$5,913,898
$456,163,897
$1,783,051
$1,182,759
$7,130,609
$67,942,626

$7,699,837
$13,766,869
$36,417,548
$4,487,839
$10,977,529
$2,505,223
$13,393,115
$133,875,446
$183,747,609
$20,202,347
$21,346,761
$9,907,321
$7,147,018
$18,675,990

$1,829,388,840

$42,543,927

Bad
Debt
Costs

$8,704,624

$1,932,331
$17,050,283
$26,844,000
$12,023,210

$6,388,130
$31,004,479
$8,094,640
$5,091,732
$5,612,368
$13,018,620
$4,999,404
$6,012,733
$2,431,455
$9,140,324
$4,741,768
$3,965,882
$5,192,230
$2,565,803
$25,757,367
$5,105,947
$23,741,220
$34,640,678
$4,136,976
$17,732,250
$2,675,672
$1,147,433
$7,698,806
$6,000,919
$3,851,975
$5,649,964
$9,296,320
$2,253,760
$3,281,207
$2,405,882
$6,049,020
$52,026,389
$14,066,828
$5,503,137
$8,324,215
$4,777,677
$3,459,437
$4,768,217

$429,165,312

$9,980,589

CBT:8/04/09

Total

FYE 2008
$35,633,142
$8,284,550
$40,488,198
$98,331,000
$40,627,214
$0
$44,917,099
$228,673,506
$44,663,441
$13,277,796
$16,331,472
$41,751,255
$7,731,526
$25,382,081
$5,644,530
$17,993,276
$13,034,060
$12,908,123
$11,985,745
$7,233,247
$101,364,241
$16,984,681
$131,625,675
$104,314,918
$10,050,874
$473,896,147
$4,458,723
$2,330,192
$14,829,415
$73,943,545
$11,551,812
$19,416,833
$45,713,868
$6,741,599
$14,258,736
$4,911,105
$19,442,135
$185,901,835
$197,814,437
$25,705,484
$29,670,976
$14,684,998
$10,606,455
$23,444,207

$2,258,554,152

$51,330,776
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